L
MAIN BODY, TURRET,
AND UPPER CLAMP
MADE OF NYLON
NOTCHED INLET TUBE (BLACK,__..-­
WITH O-RING SEAL
BUNA-N OR VITON
5672O-1/8-F & B5672O-1/8-F

TO OPEN THE VALVE AND A SPRING IS USED TO CLOSE THE VALVE.
e SEE DS56720 FOR FURTHER INFORMATION.
HOW TO ORDER:
QJB365E-20mm-AC QUICK TEEJET® NOZZLE BODY ASSEMBLY WITH
AIR CHEMSAVER® (BSPT THREADS).
DESCRIPTION:
QJ360E WET BOOM
QUICK TEEJET® HINGED
NOZZLE BODY ASSEMBLY WITH
DIAPHRAGM TYPE AIR CHEMSAVER®
SHUT-OFF VALVE
(NPT & BSPT CONNECTION)
.. Spr-y ngn'~ystemsCO:
~ Spray Nozzles and Accessories
P.O. Box 7900 - Wheaton II. 60189-7900
Rev. No.
Ref.
Data Sheet No.
DSOJ360E-AC
SHEET OF
7
_J